Value Model Controllers
Value Model Heads
New UV LEDs
So, will you keep on using
a lamp system ?
The UV Curing System
Smart Curing System
ZUV Series

we recommend using ZUV-L3S/L4S.
ZUV-H20MC ZUV-H30MC ZUV-H10MC *1 ZUV-H25MC ZUV-H35MC
Ordering Information
ZUV-H@0MC/ZUV-H@5MC/ZUV-C20H will be accepted until the end of September 2022.
11
Head Unit
Model ZUV-H20MC/H30MC/H10MC/H25MC/H35MC
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Ambient temperature
range
Ambient humidity range
Degree of Protection
Material
Weight (packed state)
ZUV-H20MC/H25MC : Approx. 185g (Head unit: approx. 100g),
ZUV-H30MC/H35MC : Approx. 150g (Head unit: approx. 55g),
ZUV-H10MC(0.3m) : Approx. 180g (Head unit: approx. 105g),
ZUV-H10MC 2M : Approx. 235g (Head unit: approx. 160g)
Accessories
Light
source Wavelength 365nm *
10 to 150 Hz (acceleration 50 m/s2) with a 0.35 mm single amplitude for 8 minutes each in X, Y, and Z directions, 10 times
150 m/s2 in 6 directions (up/down, right/left, front/back), 3 times each
Operating: 5 to 35°C; Storage: -10 to 60°C (with no condensation or icing)
Operating/storage: 30% to 85% (with no condensation or icing)
IEC60529 IP40
ZUV-H20MC/25MC:Zinc,  a luminum, glass
ZUV-H30MC/H10MC/H35MC:Zinc,  copper,  a luminum, glass
* Models are also available with a 385-nm light source wavelength. （Standard head：ZUV-H21MC 2M/H11MC 2M, diffuse illmination head：ZUV-H26MC 2M）
Instruction sheet, mounting brackets (with M3 screws), warning labels (in English)
ZUV-L2H/L3H/L4H/L6H/L8H/L10H : Approx. 10g (lens unit: approx. 5g),
ZUV-L12L/L15L : Approx. 30g (lens unit: approx. 5g),
ZUV-L3S/L4S/L6S/L8S/L10S : Approx. 35g (lens unit: approx. 5g),
ZUV-L12H : Approx. 30g (lens unit: approx. 5g)
Lens Unit
Model ZUV-L2H/L3H/L4H/L6H/L8H/L10H/L12L/L15L/L3S/L4S/L6S/L8S/L10S/L12H
Vibration resistance
Shock resistance
Ambient temperature range
Ambient humidity range
Degree of Protection
10 to 150 Hz (acceleration 50 m/s2) with a 0.35 mm single amplitude for 8 minutes each in X, Y, and Z directions, 10 times
150 m/s2, 6 directions (up/down, right/left, front/back), 3 times each
Operating: 5 to 35°C; Storage: -10 to 60°C (with no condensation or icing)
Operating/storage: 30% to 85% (with no condensation or icing)
IEC60529 IP40
Material Aluminum, glass
Weight (package)
Accessories Instruction sheet
*1 Under the following conditions: 100% irradiation power, 25°C room temperature, and with heat sink. Values for reference only.
The illumination varies depending on factors such as the amiant environment, installation conditions, the service life of part, and differences between parts.
Continually check the curing status to ensure that there is room for error in the illumination.
Refer to Beam Spot Profiles (Typical Examples) on page 13 for design information.
Head unit model ZUV-H20MC/H30MC/H10MC
Lens unit model ZUV-L2H
Spot diameter/Beam shape
Recommended working
distance